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Maryland Secondary Agricultural Education Programs & Staff  

 
 

 Center for Applied Technology-North  

800 Stevenson Road 

Severn, MD 21144-2207 

Phone: 410-969-3100 

Fax: 410-969-1967 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Sara Manning  

semanning@aacps.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 Southern High School 

4400 Solomons Island Road 

Harwood, MD 20776-9504 

Phone: 410-867-7100 

Fax: 410-867-4153 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Stacy Eckels 

seckels@aacps.org 

 

 

 Phoenix Academy 

1411 Cedar Park Road 

Annapolis, MD 21401 

Phone: 410-222-1650 

Fax: 410-222-1652 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. Joel Bunker 

jnbunker@aacps.org 
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 Benjamin Franklin High School at  

Masonville Cove 

1201 Cambria Street 

Baltimore, MD 21225 

Phone: 410-396-1373 

Fax: 410-396-8434 

 

 

 

 
 

Mrs. Kimberly Appleby 

kafogle@bcps.k12.md.us 

 

 

 Great Kids Farm 

6601 Baltimore-National Pike 

Catonsville, MD 21228 

Phone: 410-744-1096 

Fax: 410-744-5275 

 

 
Ms. Beth Mathie 

bmathie@bcps.k12.md.us 

 

 

 Green Street Academy 

125 North Hilton Street 

Baltimore, MD 21229 

443-642-2068 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. Chris Jennings 

crjennnings@bcps.k12.md.us 

 
Mr. Cole Bishop 

cjbishop@bcps.k12.md.us 
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 Reginald F. Lewis High School 

6401 Pioneer Drive 

Baltimore, MD 21214 

Phone: 410-545-1746 

 

 

 

 
 

  
Mr. Matthew Biegel 

mbiegel@bcps.k12.md.us 

 

 

 

 Hereford Middle School 

712 Corbett Road 

Monkton, MD 21111 

Phone: 410-887- 7902 

Fax: 410-887-7904 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Kristyn Cales  

kcales@bcps.org  

 

 

 Hereford High School 

17301 York Road 

Parkton, MD 21120 

Phone: 410-887-1915 

Fax: 410-887-1944 

 

 
Mr. Christopher Davis 

cdavis18@bcps.org 

 
Mr. Anthony ñJobeò Mikalauskas 

amikalauskas@bcps.org 
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 R.I.C.A. Catonsville Education Center 

605 South Chapelgate Lane 

Baltimore, MD 21229 

Phone: 410-368-7900 x7985 

Fax: 410-368-7989 

 

 
Mrs. Heather Schaefer 

heather.schaefer@maryland.gov 

 

 

 Western School of Technology and 

Environmental Science 

100 Kenwood Avenue 

Catonsville, MD 21228 

Phone: 410-887-0840 

 

 

 
Mr. Mark Kather 

mkather@bcps.org 

 

 

 Calvert High School 

520 Fox Run Boulevard  

Prince Frederick, MD 20678 

Phone: 410-535-7330 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Mr. Chuck Gustin 

gustinc@calvertnet.k12.md.us 
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 Caroline Career and Technology Center 

10855 Central Avenue 

Ridgely, MD 21660 

Phone: 410-479-0100 

Fax: 410-479-1308 

 

 

 
Mrs. Jodi Callahan 

callahan.jodi@ccpsstaff.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Ms. Logan Moore 

moore.logan@ccpsstaff.org 

 Century High School 

355 Ronsdale Road 

Sykesville, MD 21784 

Phone: 410-386-4400 

Fax: 410-386-4413 

 

 
Ms. Kimberly Moyer 

ksmoyer@carrollk12.org 

 

 

 Francis Scott Key High School 

3825 Bark Hill Road 

Union Bridge, MD 21791 

Phone: 410-751-3320 

Fax: 410-751-3325 

 

 
Mrs. Shelby Althoff 

slaltho@carrollk12.org 
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 Liberty High School 

5855 Bartholow Road 

Eldersburg, MD 21784 

Phone: 410-751-3560 

Fax: 410-751-3564 

 

 

 

  
Mr. Thomas Diffendal  

trdiffe@carrollk12.org 

 

 

 Manchester Valley High School 

3300 Maple Grove Road 

Manchester, MD 21102 

Phone: 410-751-3995 

Fax: 410-386-1673 

 

 
Mrs. Bridget Nicholson 

bmnicho@carrollk12.org 

 

 

 South Carroll High School 

1300 West Old Liberty Road 

Sykesville, MD 21784 

Phone: 410-751-3575 

Fax: 410-751-3587 

 

 
Mrs. Terry Adkins 

taadkin@carrollk12.org 

 
Ms. Brittany Bowman 

blbowma@carrollk12.org 

 



 Westminster High School 

1225 Washington Road 

Westminster, MD 21157 

Phone: 410-751-3630 

Fax: 410-751-3640 

 

 
Mr. Aaron Geiman 

adgeima@carrollk12.org 

 
Ms. Emily Hester 

echeste@carrollk12.org 

 

 Winters Mill High School 

560 Gorsuch Road 

Westminster, MD 21157 

Phone: 410-386-1500 

Fax: 410-386-1513 

 

 

 
Mrs. Diane Safar 

dcsafar@carrollk12.md.us 

 

 

 Cecil County School of Technology 

912 Appleton Road  

Elkton, MD 21921 

Phone: 410-392-8879 

Fax: 410-996-6358 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Brittany Rigdon 

blrigdon@ccps.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Rachael Coffey 

rscoffey@ccps.org 
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 Dorchester Career and Technology 

Center 

2465 Cambridge Beltway 

Cambridge, MD 21613 

Phone: 410-228-3457 

Fax: 410-221-9501 

 

 
 

Mrs. Terry Nuwer 

nuwert@dcpsmd.org 

 

 

 Brunswick High School 

101 Cummings Drive 

Brunswick, MD 21716 

Phone: 240-236-8600 

Fax: 301-834-6761 

 

 
Mr. Mike Harrington 

michael.harrington@fcps.org 

 

 

 Catoctin High School 

14745 Sabillasville Road 

Thurmont, MD 21788 

Phone: 240-236-8100 x68117 

Fax: 240-236-8101 

 

 
Mrs. Amy Jo Poffenberger 

amy.poffenberger@fcps.org  
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 Frederick County Career and 

Technology Center 

7922 Opossumtown Pike 

Frederick, MD 21702 

Phone: 240-236-8487 

Fax: 240-236-8501 

 

 
Mr. Doug Hering 

douglas.hering@fcps.org 

 
Mrs. Diane Herndon 

diane.herndon@fcps.org 

 

 Frederick High School 

650 Carroll Parkway 

Frederick, MD 21701 

Phone: 240-236-7158 

Fax: 240-236-7050 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. Richard Stonebraker 

Richard.stonebraker@fcps.org 

 

 
Mrs. Brittany Sentelle 

brittany.sentelle@fcps.org 

 Linganore High School 

12013 Old Annapolis Road 

Frederick, MD 21701 

Phone: 240-566-9700 x9792 

Fax: 240-566-9701 

 

 
Ms. Pat Beachy 

patricia.beachy@fcps.org 

 

 
Mr. Tom Hawthorne 

thomas.hawthorne@fcps.org 

 



 Middletown High School 

200 Schoolhouse Drive 

Middletown, MD 21769 

Phone: 240-236-7561 

Fax: 240-236-7450 

 

 
Mrs. Sara Seiser 

sara.seiser@fcps.org 

 

 
Mrs. Sarah Shriner 

sarah.shriner@fcps.org 

 

 Oakdale High School 

5850 Eaglehead Drive 

Ijamsville, MD 21754 

Phone: 240-566-9400 

 

 
Mrs. Sarah Welty 

sarah.welty@fcps.org 

 

 

 Tuscarora High School 

5312 Ballenger Creek Pike 

Frederick, MD 21703 

Phone: 240-236-6400 

 

 

 
Mrs. Teresa Stevens 

teresa.stevens@fcps.org 

 

 



 Urbana High School 

3471 Campus Drive 

Ijamsville, MD 21754 

Phone: 240-236-7600 

Fax: 240-236-7601 

 

 
Mrs. Tonjia Mayne 

tonjia.mayne@fcps.org 

 

 

 Walkersville High School 

81 West Frederick Street 

Walkersville, MD 21793 

Phone: 240-236-7259 

Fax: 240-236-7294 

 

 

 
Mr. Greg Stull 

gregory.stull@fcps.org 

 

 

 Northern Garrett High School 

86 Pride Parkway 

Accident, MD 21520 

Phone: 301-746-8668 

Fax: 301-746-8942 

 

 
Mrs. Becky Yost 
becky.yost@garrettcountyschools.org 
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 Southern Garrett High School 

345 Oakland Drive 

Oakland, MD 21550 

Phone: 301-334-1580 

Fax: 301-334-8861 

 

 

 
Mr. Terry Hauser  
Terry.hauser@garrettcountyschools.org 

 

 

 Harford Technical High School 

200 Thomas Run Road 

Bel Air, MD 21015 

Phone: 410-638-3804 

Fax: 410-638-3820 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Mattie Anderson 

Mattie.anderson@hcps.org 

 

 
Mrs. Dene Flack 

dene.flack@hcps.org 

 

 North Harford High School 

211 Pylesville Road 

Pylesville, MD 21132 

Phone: 410-638-3650 

Fax: 410-638-3666 

 

 

 

  
Ms. Erika Edwards 

erika.edwards@hcps.org 

 

 

 

 
Mrs. Aimee Densmore 

aimee.densmore@hcps.org 
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Ms. Dana Wilson 

Dana.wilson@hcps.org  

 

 

 

 

 Howard County Applications & 

Research Laboratory (ARL) 

10920 Clarksville Pike  

Ellicott City, MD 21042 

Phone: 410-313-6998 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Kathleen Wojcik 

Kathleen_wojcik@hcpss.org 

 

 

 Kent County High School 

25301 Lambs Meadow Road 

Worton, MD 21678 

Phone: 410-778-4540 

 

 

 
Ms. Liza Goetz 

lgoetz@kent.k12.md.us 
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 Clarksburg High School 

22500 Wims Road 

Clarksburg, MD 20871-4100 

Phone: 301-444-3000 

Fax: 301-444-3595 

 

 
Ms. Lee Paul 

lee_d_paul@mcpsmd.org 

 

 

 Damascus High School 

25921 Ridge Road 

Damascus, MD 20872 

Phone: 301-253-7030 

Fax: 301-253-7046 

 

 
Mrs. Lori Mayhew 

lori_l_mayhew@mcpsmd.org 

 

 

 Sherwood High School 

300 Olney-Sandy Spring Road 

Sandy Spring, MD 20860 

Phone: 301-774-9000 

Fax: 301-924-3220 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Jill Coutts 

jill_coutts@mcpsmd.org 
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 Springbrook High School 

201 Valley Brook Drive 

Silver Spring, MD 20904 

Phone: 301-989-5700 

Fax: 301-622-1875 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Mr. Randy Decker 

randy_decker@mcpsmd.org 

 

  

Wheaton High School 

12601 Dalewood Drive 

Silver Spring, MD 20906 

Phone: 301-929-2050 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Betsy Hellman 
elizabeth_l_hellman@mcpsmd.org 

 

  

Fairmont Heights High School 

6501 Columbia Park Rd. 

Hyattsville, MD 20785 

Phone: 301-925-1360 

Fax: 301-925-1371 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Mr. Ashok Sookdeo 

ashok.sookdeo@pgcps.org 

 

 

 

 
Yvette Connell-albert 

Yvette.connellalbert@pgcps.org 
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 Gwynn Park High School 

13800 Brandywine Road 

Brandywine, MD 20613 

Phone: 301-372-0140 

Fax: 301-372-0149 

 

 
Ms. Leasa Gudderra 

leasa.gudderra@pgcps.org 

 

 
Mrs. Danita Matthews 

danita.matthews@pgcps.org 

 High Point High School 

3601 Powder Mill Road 

Beltsville, MD 20705 

Phone: 301-572-6400 

Fax: 301-572-6481 

 
Mr. Babu George 

babu.george@pgcps.org 

 
Ms. Verda Peterkin  

verda.peterkin@pgcps.org 

 

  

Queen Anneôs County High School 

125 Ruthsburg Road 

Centreville, MD 21617 

Phone: 410-758-0500 x170 

Fax: 410-758-4454 

 

 

 
Mr. Brian Stokes 

brian.stokes@qacps.org 
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 Forrest Career and Technology Center 

24005 Point Lookout Road 

Leonardtown, MD 20650 

Phone: 301-475-5501 

Fax: 301-475-0245 

 
Ms. Jessica Staelens 

jlstaelens@smcps.org 

 
Mr. John Spinicchia 

jpspinicchia@smcps.org 

 

 Easton High School 

723 Mecklenburg Avenue 

Easton, MD 21601 

Phone: 410-822-4180 

Fax: 410-819-5814 

 

 
 

Mr. Ernie Burns 

eburns@tcps.k12.md.us 

 

 

 Boonsboro High School 

10 Campus Avenue 

Boonsboro, MD 21713 

Phone: 301-766-8022 

Fax: 301-432-2269 

 

 
Ms. Quinn Cashell-Martin 

cashequi@wcps.k12.md.us 

 
Mr. Dane Grossnickle  

grossdan@wcps.k12.md.us 
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Boonsboro Middle School 

10 Campus Avenue 

Boonsboro, MD 21713 

Phone: 301-766-8022 

Fax: 301-432-2269 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Clear Spring High School 
Academy of Agricultural & Environmental 

Science 

12630 Broadfording Road 

Clear Spring, MD 21722 

Phone: 301-766-8086 (Ag Dept.) 

Fax: 301-842-0082 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Tonya Meadows  

meadoton@wcps.k12.md.us 

 

 
Mrs. Elizabeth Rohrer 

rohreeli@wcps.k12.md.us  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Mr. Thomas Mazzone 

mazzotho@wcps.k12.md.us 

 

 

 

Hancock Middle/Senior High School 

289 West Main Street 

Hancock, MD 21750 

Phone: 301-766-8186 

Fax: 301-678-7218 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Jamie Snider  

snidejam@wcps.k12.md.us 

 

 



 

 

 Smithsburg High School 

66 North Main Street 

Smithsburg, MD 21783 

Phone: 301-766-8337 

Fax: 301-824-2617 

 

 
Mrs. Laura Mayer 

mayerlau@wcps.k12.md.us 

 

 
Mr. Lee Ruark 

ruarkwar@wcps.k12.md.us 

 Parkside Senior High School 

1015 Beaglin Park Drive 

Salisbury, MD 21804 

Phone: 410-546-2255 

Hort Dept: 410-341-8746 

 

 
 

Mr. Jerry Kelley 

jkelley@wcboe.org 

 

 

 Worcester Technical High School 

6290 Worcester Highway 

Newark, MD 21841-9746 

Phone: 410-632-5050 

Fax: 410-632-5059 

 

 
Ms. Jessica Flores 
jlflores@mail.worcester.k12.md.us 
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University Staff 

 
University of Maryland Eastern Shore 

 

 
Mr. Karl V. Binns, Jr. 

kvbinns1@umes.edu 

 

Coordinator of Recruitment, Retention and Experiential Learning 

School of Agriculture and Natural Resources 

Trigg Hall, Room 1139 

Office: 410-621-3383 

Mobile: 443-366-6085 

 

 
Dr. Thomas Loveland 

tloveland@umes.edu 

 

Department of Technology 

1425 Key Highway 

Baltimore, MD 21230 

Phone: 410-727-4808 x164 

 

University of Maryland College Park, College of Agriculture and Natural Resources 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

University of Maryland , Institute of Applied Agriculture  

 

 
Ms. Glori Hyman 

Director 

gdhyman@umd.edu 

 

2123 Jull Hall 

College Park, MD 20742-2525 

Phone: 301-405-4685 

Phone (alt): 301-405-4684 

Fax: 301-314-9343 

 

 
Mr. Roy S. Walls, Jr. 

Instructor & Coordinator of Computer Services 

rwalls@umd.edu 

 

2123 Jull Hall 

College Park, MD 20742-2525 

Phone: 301-405-7256 

Fax: 301-314-9023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Maryland Agricultural Education Foundation  

 

 
Mr. George Mayo 

Executive Director 

 

 

Mobile: 443-243-0063 

gmayo@maefonline.com  

 

 
Mrs. Naomi Knight 

Program Coordinator,  

Maryland FFA Association 

 

Phone: 443-243-0592 

nknight@maefonline.com 

 

Senator William Amoss Agriculture Center  

at Swan Harbor Farm  

 

P.O. Box 536 

403 Oakington Road 

Havre de Grace, MD 21078 

Phone: 410-939-9030 

Fax: 410-939-9035 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Mr. David Miller 

Director of High School/Post-

Secondary Programs 

 

Mobile: 301-788-7774 

dmiller@maefonline.com 

 

 

 

 
Mrs. Terrie Shank 

Executive Director,  

Maryland FFA Association 

 

Mobile: 301-491-5686 

tshank@maefonline.com 

 

 

 

Satellite Office at Mid -Atlantic Farm Credit  

 

925 North East Street 

Frederick, MD 21701 

Phone: 301-663-4192 

Fax: 301-663-4305 




